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JEUNESSES ler DEGRE

NOM Prénom
DUMAIS Lou
ESSLINGER Chloé
IDRISSI Hajar
ADAM Cécile
WINDENBERGER Line
MEENS Héloise
DEVIN Sarah
GULLY Axelle
CORNUS NOA
TUFUTA BRITNEY
BERRAHILI RANIA
DOLON Lucie

SOCIETE
GYM ANDLAU
GYM ANDLAU
St Joseph Hoenheim
LAURENTIA BENFELD
GYM ANDLAU
GYM ANDLAU
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
St Laurent Wasselonne

JEUNESSES 2éme DEGRE

NOM Prénom
GROSSHANS Emma
SIGWARD Juliette
MACARRO Madison
BERREL Lou
WEIDEMANN Aude
EISELE Coline
TUGLER Laetitia
RUDINGER Louna
PAYMAL Coline
SCHMITT GARANCE
BALESTIE Auriane
BENAMAR Assia
GRYSPEERT Lisa-Lou
MANOUANNA Anne-Lize
CAMEIRA Manon
HEITHOLD MELODY
THOMAS Loanne
QUEISSER Chloé

SOCIETE
LAURENTIA BENFELD
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Joseph Hoenheim
LAURENTIA BENFELD
St Joseph Hoenheim
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
GYM ANDLAU
LAURENTIA BENFELD
GYM ANDLAU
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
AU Schiltigheim
St Joseph Hoenheim
GYM ANDLAU
St Joseph Hoenheim
St Laurent Wasselonne
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen

JEUNESSES 3éme DEGRE

NOM Prénom
LACHHEB Sara
TALEB Nouha
ROGOSINSKI Laurine
NEEL Léonie
PAULET Emelyne
KOENIG Tokha
MEYER Emilie
AVENEL Juliette
GAUCKLER Charline
MUNDSCHAU Célia
EGELE Laurine
ULRICH Charlotte
ROUSSOTTE Emmy
ULRICH Eva
LUDWILLER Maelys
SCHLUR Jade
IMHOFF Vanessa
WEISS Emmy
BAISAROV Kadijat
NEUBERT Lisa

SOCIETE
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
St Joseph Hoenheim
C.C.A. SELESTAT
GYM ANDLAU
Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
CS Meinau
AU Schiltigheim
CS Meinau
CCA EBERSHEIM
SP Neuhof
C.C.A. SELESTAT
CCA EBERSHEIM
LAURENTIA BENFELD
CCA EBERSHEIM
St Etienne Hindisheim
St Arbogast Herrlisheim
HERRLISHEIM
St Joseph Hoenheim
SCHILTIGHEIM
St Laurent Wasselonne

Degré
PRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRERP

Degré

Degré NDNDNDNDNE NMNNNNDDNMNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDN
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Saut
13.340
13.470
13.470
13.270
13.400
13.100
13.240
12.840
12.770
13.000
13.300
13.200

Saut
14.500
14.800
14.640

14.460
14.540
14.340
14.440
14.340

14.470
14.270
14.370
14.500

13.270
14.570
14.470
14.300
14.200
14.040

Saut
15.200
15.000
14.840
15.300
15.200
14.470
14.800
14.600
14.740
15.070
15.340
13.540
14.440
14.100
15.070
14.640
15.100
14.200
14.640
14.600

RPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPR Degré

Degré

Degré NDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDN

WWWWWWWwWwwWwwwWwwwWwwwwwww

Barres
13.330
13.440
13.130
13.370
13.270
13.070
13.030
13.070
13.240
13.040
13.040
11.970

Barres
14.300
14.070
14.270

14.370
14.170
14.070
13.870
13.900

13.870
14.440
13.640
13.530

13.870
12.670
13.670
13.800
13.100
13.800

Barres
14.700
14.740
14.700
13.840
13.400
14.440
13.600
14.400
14.270
14.300
14.270
14.340
14.340
13.970
12.800
12.840
13.200
13.870
14.300
13.800

RPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRERRPR Degré

Degré

Degré NDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNNDDN
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Poutre
13.540
13.100
13.140
13.170
13.470
13.300
13.070
13.140
13.000
12.140
12.070
11.770

Poutre
14.470
14.440
14.300

14.170
14.300
14.240
14.340
14.470

14.500
14.200
14.100
13.940

14.270
14.300
13.770
14.040
14.140
10.000

Poutre
15.400
15.200
14.740
14.840
15.340
15.000
14.840
14.870
13.700
14.200
15.040
14.070
14.470
14.570
14.470
14.340
13.300
13.300
14.640
14.000

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRERPR Degré

Degré

Degré NDNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNDNMNNNNNDNMDDNDDND

WWWWwWWWwWwWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwww

Sol
13.400
12.270
12.500
12.400
11.900
11.540
11.340
11.600
11.470
12.040
10.600
10.770

Sol
13.670
13.540
13.370

13.440
13.370
13.700
13.200
13.040

12.040
11.970
12.500
12.570

12.940
12.800
12.270
11.900
8.060
11.500

Sol
14.900
14.470
14.740
14.970
14.800
14.600
14.600
13.970
15.040
14.070
12.900
15.140
13.800
14.170
14.200
14.040
13.500
13.340

9.600
8.000

Total
53.610
52.280
52.240
52.210
52.040
51.010
50.680
50.650
50.480
50.220
49.010
47.710

Total
56.940
56.850
56.580

56.440
56.380
56.350
55.850
55.750

54.880
54.880
54.610
54.540

54.350
54.340
54.180
54.040
49.500
49.340

Total
60.200
59.410
59.020
58.950
58.740
58.510
57.840
57.840
57.750
57.640
57.550
57.090
57.050
56.810
56.540
55.860
55.100
54,710
53.180
50.400
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JEUNESSES 4éme DEGRE

NOM
BERTRAND
CRETE
BOUTEILLER
SOUDAN
KURZ
ONESTAT
SAUTER
SALADIN
IDJACK
MEYER
BENAZZOUZ
MAGALHAES
HARLEPP
OPPITZ
KIMMENAUER
COURTIN
LAUER
WATELET

Prénom SOCIETE
Candice ENVOL MARMOUTIER
Alice GYM ANDLAU
Marine AU Schiltigheim
Lison Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Laurine GYM ANDLAU
Daisy GYM ANDLAU
Emma Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Jade GYM ANDLAU
Lisa SP Neuhof
Erine St Laurent Wasselonne
Niama CS Meinau
Sara Saint-Michel Koenigshoffen
Eloise C.C.A. SELESTAT
Elisa CS Meinau
Laure St Etienne Hindisheim
Oriane CS Meinau
Soléne St Etienne Hindisheim
Anja St Etienne Hindisheim

JEUNESSES 5éme DEGRE

NOM
KRANTZ
RUPPRECHT
SCHAHL
FISCHER
PAYSSERAND
CHIESA
DEVARAYEN
ERB
HEIM
HOFF
BELHADJ
ARAFA
MARTOS
SCHOENHENTZ
HUFFLING
DE MURCIA
BELABED
ZIMMERMANN
KLEBER
GATTZ
GIRARDOT
ALLAT

Prénom SOCIETE
Ariane SPN
Lola SPN
Lauryne ANDLAU
Lisa CS MEINAU
Amandine CS MEINAU
Anais SPN
Alexia CS MEINAU
Emma ANDLAU
Lisa EBERSHEIM
Camille HOENHEIM
lliana CS MEINAU
Chanael SPN
Marie HOENHEIM
Zoe CSL
Emma EBERSHEIM
Lucie CS MEINAU
Marie SPN
Agathe CSL
Lou KOENIGSHOFFEN
Anais HOENHEIM
Carla AUS
Amel EBERSHEIM

AINEES 2éme DEGRE

NOM
CEYLAN
LAMOTTE
IYEMEFUKA
HOLWEG

Prénom SOCIETE
Sude Koenigshoffen
Amélie ANDLAU
Marjorie Benfeld
Clara Marie Benfeld

ArAEADMBEAPADMEDMEADIMDEDMADMDDAD Degré

Degré
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Degré

NDNDNDN

Saut
16.870
16.770
16.670
16.540
16.740
16.770
16.800
17.170
16.970
17.100
16.440
16.500
16.370
16.040
15.870
15.270
15.600
16.870

Saut
18.840
19.170
18.740
19.470
18.800
19.400
19.300
18.570
19.340
18.740
18.870
18.870
19.300
18.670
18.600
18.340
17.970
18.400
17.970
18.770

0.000
16.300

Saut
13.650
13.750
12.550
13.900

Degré
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Degré

NDNDNDN

Barres
16.340
16.640
16.100
16.270
15.600
15.300
15.100
14.640
15.470
14.000
14.900
14.140
15.140
14.440
14.100
13.700
14.940
10.600

Barres
17.800
16.900
16.940
18.040
17.840
17.970
17.140
16.870
16.540
18.440
17.670
16.270
18.300
15.200
15.270
14.500
14.870
13.070
15.940
11.270
17.040
14.940

Barres
14.170
13.770
13.800
12.040

Degré
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Degré

NDNDNDN

Poutre
15.940
15.800
16.400
15.470
15.470
15.040
15.540
15.000
14.700
14.670
15.500
15.170
13.570
14.000
13.990
14.070
11.340
11.970

Poutre
17.970
18.100
18.400
15.440
17.040
17.440
17.070
17.070
15.500
16.700
15.270
15.540
16.770
16.940
14.840
15.740
16.040
15.240
13.770
15.070
18.640
12.000

Poutre
14.040
13.540
13.470
12.500

ArADMEAPAADMAADMARAPEAAEDMAPMAEMAD Degré

gQorTororororhs 010101010101 01O oo o1 oo ool Degré

Degré
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Sol
16.400
16.270
16.040
16.670
16.970
16.700
15.940
16.470
16.100
16.470
15.370
15.470
15.900
15.570
14.540
14.300
15.400
15.600

Sol
17.800
17.840
17.900
18.100
17.300
15.670
16.940
17.900
18.700
15.770
17.040
17.700
13.270
15.470
16.600
16.600
15.640
17.670
16.540
16.040
18.040

7.570

Sol
13.100
13.300
12.970
10.270

Total
65.550
65.480
65.210
64.950
64.780
63.810
63.380
63.280
63.240
62.240
62.210
61.280
60.980
60.050
58.500
57.340
57.280
55.040

Total
72.410
72.010
71.980
71.050
70.980
70.480
70.450
70.410
70.080
69.650
68.850
68.380
67.640
66.280
65.310
65.180
64.520
64.380
64.220
61.150
53.720
50.810

Total
54.960
54.360
52.790
48.710
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AINEES 3éeme DEGRE

NOM
FOLTZ
DAGDELEN
WEBER
ULRICH
HEITZMANN
BOUVIER
SIFFERMANN
CULOT
FISCHER
BIDAL
VOLMER
SOLLE
BUREL
MENTZ
BOIVIN

Prénom
Sara
Sirin
Camille
Lucie
Laury
Marine
Ines
Perine
Emma
Manon
Louise
Lisa
Emilia
Louana
Marine

GOLDENBERGER Cholé

SOCIETE
SELESTAT
CSL
BENFELD
EBERSHEIM
BENFELD
BENFELD
ENVOL
BENFELD
EBERSHEIM
SELESTAT
KOENIGSHOFFEN
ANDLAU
ENVOL
KOENIGSHOFFEN
GYM MARMOUTIER
CSL

AINEES 4éme DEGRE

NOM Prénom SOCIETE
WINE Amandine ANDLAU
BIVILLE Adélie ANDLAU
SCHNITZLER Nolwenn CSL
SIFFERMANN Léa ENVOL
BREBION Justine SELESTAT
KARY-POTES Sibylle SELESTAT
PACHOCKI Océane GYM MARMOUTIER
SITTLER Laurine SELESTAT
RINALDO Cholé SELESTAT
HERAULT Céline EBERHSEIM
FRITSCH Clara CSL
KOHLER Marion Herrlisheim
WEIMER Jessica GYM MARMOUTIER
KIRSCHNER Emma SELESTAT
MARCOT Magalie EBERHSEIM
FRENTZEL Marion GYM MARMOUTIER
WILL Sahra CSL
BRAGANT-CORA Juliette ENVOL
MULLER Clara Benfeld
KARL Alexia CSL

AINEES 5eme DEGRE

NOM Prénom SOCIETE
DEANJAN Victoria ANDLAU
GERLING Marie Benfeld
FLORIAN Sahra SMK
DOS SANTOS Léa Herrlisheim
FLEISCH Amélie EBERSHEIM
TOTOSI Georgine  SMK
FISCHER Emilie SCHILTIGHEIM
WEIL Agathe EBERSHEIM
TRANCHAND Sarah Benfeld
JULLY Jade SPN
EICH Louise SPN
GRAD Jeanne CSL
NERO Orlane SMK

Degré
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Degré
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Saut
14.970
14.470
14.840
13.970
15.170
15.540
14.900
14.740
15.370
14.770
14.870
15.400
13.840
14.040
15.370
13.800

Saut
17.600
16.550
16.550
16.750
16.400
16.300
16.200
16.350
16.300
15.550
16.350
16.150
16.700
15.050
16.400
15.700
16.650
14.750
15.650
16.400

Saut
18.700
19.000
19.000
18.700
18.750
18.300
19.050
18.350
18.600
18.650
18.650
18.350
17.900

Degré

Degré WWWWWwWwwWwwWwwwwwwwww
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Degré
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Barres
15.370
14.770
14.770
15.340
13.570
14.870
13.570
13.970
14.270
14.640
13.970
12.300
13.000
14.340
12.800
11.940

Barres
16.800
17.100
15.440
15.240
14.700
15.340
14.870
14.870
14.870
14.070
15.000
14.570
14.570
15.170
14.570
14.440
15.840
11.870
14.340
13.970

Barres
18.970
17.100
17.000
18.200
17.800
17.870
18.370
17.470
15.670
16.640
12.400
15.170
10.670

Degré
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Degré
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Poutre
14.440
14.900
14.070
14.540
14.370
13.000
14.570
14.440
12.300
13.140
13.640
14.500
14.700
12.700
11.200
12.170

Poutre
16.640
15.370
16.440
14.770
14.800
13.340
12.940
13.770
12.470
13.040
14.300
12.500
11.670
14.740
12.500
13.300
9.670
13.740
11.540
0.000

Poutre
18.170
17.970
17.140
15.270
15.460
15.540
16.740
16.860
15.700
15.900
15.660
14.100
14.470

Degré

Degré WWWWwWwWwWwwWwwwwwwwoww
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Degré

A ororororolrorolrorOo1r OOl

Sol
13.800
13.970
14.100
13.740
14.000
13.470
13.470
13.340
14.300
13.670
13.340
13.370
13.700
13.270
12.770
11.470

Sol
17.040
17.200
16.540
17.000
16.200
16.170
16.770
15.300
16.170
17.040
14.040
16.440
16.600
14.540
14.640
14.640
15.500
15.970

7.270
16.270

Sol
18.800
18.970
18.340
18.170
18.240
17.940
15.240
15.600
18.140
16.440
16.670
15.200
15.900

Total
58.580
58.110
57.780
57.590
57.110
56.880
56.510
56.490
56.240
56.220
55.820
55.570
55.240
54.350
52.140
49.380

Total
68.080
66.220
64.970
63.760
62.100
61.150
60.780
60.290
59.810
59.700
59.690
59.660
59.540
59.500
58.110
58.080
57.660
56.330
48.800
46.640

Total
74.640
73.040
71.480
70.340
70.250
69.650
69.400
68.280
68.110
67.630
63.380
62.820
58.940
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NOM
ABERT
MAYER
SEN
MOSSLER
GROSS
GROSS
ONESTAS
SUBLON
BRONNER
ROMBURG
GUITON
HECKER
CASPAR
MAROC
MEYER
KAES
HASSOLD
STEY
WEHRLER

AINEES 6éme DEGRE

Prénom
Charley
Célene
Melek
Sarah
Laurianne
Claire
Suzy
Pauline
Elisa
Julie
Laetitia
Chloé
Manon
Laura
Carole
Chloé
Céline
Morgane
Sahra

SOCIETE

SPN

SPN

SPN

AUS

SPN

SPN
ANDLAU
SPN

AUS

AUS
ANDLAU
SPN

SPN
ANDLAU
Herrlisheim
SPN
Herrlisheim
CSL

CSL

Degré

QO UTOUTOO OO OOOOOOoOOoOOoO

Saut
22.070
21.840
21.940
20.670
21.600
21.470
20.740
21.740
20.940
20.800
20.270
20.600
21.700
20.100
18.970
20.400
18.470
19.240
19.200

Degré

OO U U UIUTO OO OO UTo OO

Barres
21.270
19.840
19.540
19.500
19.270
19.800
19.500
17.300
18.670
18.770
18.470
16.940
14.570
18.470
17.870
14.300
17.470
12.700
10.700

Degré

DO OO,

Poutre
20.570
21.470
20.570
21.940
21.040
20.940
20.570
21.800
21.170
19.800
18.370
19.470
19.400
16.740
18.570
19.270
18.240
17.000
15.300

Degré
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Sol
22.300
21.670
21.940
21.470
21.540
20.870
21.940
21.700
21.370
21.540
21.600
21.200
19.970
19.970
19.000
20.040
19.170
19.570
20.470

Total
86.210
84.820
83.990
83.580
83.450
83.080
82.750
82.540
82.150
80.910
78.710
78.210
75.640
75.280
74.410
74.010
73.350
68.510
65.670
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